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WENFT fian T B bt
Hifigs 1 14,450,711.08 13,802,864.25| HEHIfERK 35
H Bls 163.74 457.53| BEATEIN 36 9,689,421.60 6,597,914.64
HRITER 14,450,547.34 13,802,406.72| RATILE 37
TR ey 2 BRI ABF % 38 -3,297,385.64
L el 5 8,359,687.18 5,907,610.26
#iHt 8 mEh A A 41 9,689,421.60 3,300,529.00
WEhEa 9 22,810,398.26 19,710,474.51 [ 1A f 6t
AR KSR |42
HEE () B~ 10
AT 11
BB F=E T 15
B KHs A 44
KR 16 Fofta 5
KHIR A 17 —HE—URE 45
= Sy 18 FIRLAFER 46 916,455.91 134,094.08
B SE FBIEBA 47
FEl s B 7= R A 19 32,231,111.07 32,239,661.67| FAufafiatt 48 916,455.91 134,094.08
W RitHTIAE 20 10,118,643.38 10,955,265.45| fufiAt 49 10,605,877.51 3,434,623.08
B B e E 21 22,112,467.69 21,284,396.22
[ 5 B PR 22 P ER
EBRTE 23 1,440,810.92 1,440,810.92( ¥ 50 19,395,613.72 19,395,613.72
EERET 26 23,553,278.61 22,725,207.14| ABANE 51 31,191,770.31 30,037,687.71
TIEBET=: FAHEClCEE 52|  -10,622,723.67 -6,225,381.86
FRH 30 4,206,861.00 4,206,861.00
FFE B R 31 R EN AT 53 39,964,660.36 43,207,919.57
hrigapt ey 32 50,570,537.87 46,642,542.65 | A HAMFAEN AL LT |56 50,570,537.87 46,642,542.65
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—, SEEA 728, 187.70 6,412, 698. 41|—, SEFH 550, 096. 59 2,378, 986. 41
HAA | 127,137. 70 6, 410, 598. 41 H AR 21, 516. 00 155, 924. 00
i 10, 486. 00 46, 440. 00 LR 16, 500. 00 132, 000. 00
WEATHAT 7, 365. 00 32, 125. 00 bR 2R ST Y 5, 016. 00 23, 924. 00
T 15, 396. 00 35, 436. 00 RPETTH A 1, 500. 00 3, 000. 00
e Est 38, 339. 20 168, 100. 80 SE YR S B AT IF 3t 278, 987. 82 834, 232. 96
Wb & 20, 976. 00 75, 696. 00 MBS 248, 092. 77 1,287, 927. 95
BAERH 717, 070. 00 W 86, 993. 59 440, 949. 26
IR AT 45 29, 700. 00 89, 100. 00 At 49, 532. 82
i 62, 804. 00 HAbBFh 10, 439. 23 52, 742. 29
Belea e 278, 280. 00 1,947, 960. 00 BB 150, 659. 95 737, 046. 76
Tk 35, 645. 96 TR fE B 7, 656. 82
AR 18, 420. 00 73, 188. 00 HAh B RA 97, 901. 50
TR 28, 140. 00 RE R 90, 901. 50
Zedkfe 3, 780. 00 33, 036. 00 FAth 7, 000. 00
2R 76, 000. 00 =, EFEL%STH 89, 888. 52 565, 297. 82
AR K I 20, 302. 00 182, 718. 00 AR 26, 000. 00 169, 538. 00
SR 3, 360. 00| 34 p e i 2 A B 27,333.33 144, 507, 60
EFE 181, 360. 00 Thak B AR 19, 000. 00 57, 600. 00
R 300, 000. 00 AR 819. 60 7,1783. 37
H25 24 430, 000. 00 KERH 859. 82 4, 660. 39
RS 426, 667. 00 AR 7, 308. 00
R 1, 750. 02 A% 1, 100. 81 3,188.07
Htiise 30, 225. 00 g% 4,173.00 4,273.00
ERpaZEh 2, 250. 00 39, 000. 00 REEM %A 1, 200. 00 10, 900. 00
WA, HERE 37, 100. 00 BRI 1, 300. 00 7, 700. 00
XEH 72.00 E 3t 1,104. 00
R 28, 600. 00 257, 400. 00 =Wk 3, 050. 00 93, 877. 00
FteE, HEE 28, 600. 00 257, 400. 00 il 100. 00
gk 25, 000. 00 s BLE B 328.22 3,016. 98
B 19, 312. 00 WS LE R 490. 00
M E 10, 378. 00 89, 937. 00 HAth 3 F 4,723. 74 47,431.41
By 29, 595. 00 Fan L 3,937. 34 33, 668. 22
IR 4,961, 00 44,649, 00 Hoft 11,891.79
Bl 30, 576. 00 =% 786. 40 1, 871. 40
Bz 4,128.00 24, 768. 00 SeiEd 1, 820. 00
B#RE 21, 315. 00 149, 205. 00| =, HAhszH 2,936.34
REFH 10, 490. 00 62, 940. 00 Fefts 2,936. 34
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BT E TR AT 3CHTE H TR R
e 30, 576. 00 (0. A% H 1,938, 160. 08 3, 543, 400. 64
CE T H 2, 467. 00 fERBR SR 10, 000. 00 10, 000. 00
g 5, 330. 00 51, 870. 00 PR A 8, 000. 00 8, 721. 00
BHERE 26, 235. 00 69, 960. 00 O B AR )LE M) 1, 000. 00 1, 000. 00
AR 10, 902. 00 32, 706. 00 b L 1, 000. 00 1, 000. 00
butig 30, 576. 00 2 NAE B AN 86, 610. 63 187, 035. 19
HE 40, 000. 00 80, 000. 00 ZNATHAED 86, 507. 00 179, 365. 50
& 4,964. 00 44, 676. 00 ZAFL 103. 63 7, 669. 69
e 8, 948. 00 REHE 2, 500. 00
B 44, 533. 00 396, 398. 00 FERREA 2, 500. 00
BT 9,912. 00 39, 648. 00 B Rt AR 124, 304. 95 1, 566, 260. 35
U 3, 203. 00 28, 827. 00 B 64, 310. 95 455, 678. 35
HIEERR 73, 500. 00 AR 59, 994. 00 1,110, 582. 00
BRIEIA 8, 710. 00 TR 2, 000. 00 15, 000. 00
2 2, 600. 00 7, 800. 00 CAEE 35, 450. 00
AR 4,936. 00 19, 744, 00 F AR 23 H 1, 706, 244. 50 1,717, 434. 10
TR B U AT 8,432.39|H. BRI ERHE 13, 400. 00
e 14, 484, 00|75, [ e Br=Mzt 3, 900. 00 8, 550. 60
FREFERNAR 2, 467. 00 7, 401. 00 L 3, 900. 00 8, 550. 60
RPFMSRBAR 10, 000. 00 30, 000. 00 A RS2 -2, 950. 00
A 11, 809. 74 IMAE M 5, 840. 60
IEMSAT 3, 355. 50 3, 3565, 50 Z N LR A 1, 760. 00
SR AT 4,934, 00 4,934.00| 4w o) 1 1, 950. 00 1, 950. 00
HAhzE A 1, 050. 00 2,100. 004 i e o) 2 1, 950. 00 1, 950. 00
{55 1, 050. 00 2, 100. 00
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75 HeAteA 11, 087. 35 37, 392.19
R B 11, 087. 35 32,792.19
EEBEA 4, 600. 00
B BB 2486, 015. 00
ERLAR 246, 015, 00
ER 246, 015. 00
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BREMN Riicé Ry SR AT
RIS ‘ 5,978,175.53 70,565.27 5,907,610.26
FFEHX 4,932,961.25 58,539.00 4,874,422.25
20104 LART PR BT 3K 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
201648 Rl FH 5T 3K 586,556.35 0.00 686,556.35
ZFEMl 586,566.35 0.00 586,556.35
201 T4ERLIKCR ik 1,016,756.00 0.00 1,016,756.00
FEYNL 1,011,956.00 0.00 1,011,856.00
21 4,800.00 0.00 4,800.00
20184 1,225,329.13 0.00 1,225,329.13
P77 Al | 4 85,750.00 0.00 85,750.00
LR 14,700.00 0.00 14,700.00
B e 15,810.00 0.00 15,810.00
PR 20,356.00 0.00 20,356.00
w4l 14,017.13 0.00 14,017.43
ZE4nlk 1,069,896.00 0.00 1,069,896.00
B 4,800.00 0.00 4,800.00
20194 1,128,428.00 0.00 1,128,428.00
- 2,940.00 0.00| 2,940.00
W 3,162.00 0.00 3,162.00
eI 17,150.00 0.00 17,150.00
il 35,260.00 0.00 35,280.00
FRimlk 1,069,896.00 0.00 1,069,896.00
20204 970,391.77 58,539.00 911,852.77
KB -11,447.60 12,026.27 -23,473.87
K B -11,447.60 12,026.27 23,473.87
EfRAR -2,045.96 0.00 -2,045.95
T AR R 1,055,720.00 0.00 1,055,720.00
KARRAR (Gai&) 1,055,720.00 0.00 1,055,720.00
A 2,987.84 0.00 2,987.84
RIEK 2,987.84 0.00 2,087.84
& it 5,978,175.53 70,565.27 5,907,610.26
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Fifd 3R " S 6,647,914.64 50,000.00 6,597,914.64
AR Bkt 4,985,606.20 50,000.00 4,915,606.20
e 3,713,841.20 0.00 3,713,841.20
AR RIEE 1,251,765.00 50,000.00 1,201,765.00
ITAREIN:IERN 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
WiLshan 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
BEFRAALEK -58,203.56 0.00 -58,203.56
ZINE &L -150,703.56 0.00 -150,703.56
20164F b3 441 7,600.00 0.00 7,600.00
201THER fir 4341 9,900.00 0.00 9,900.00
RS 42,000.00 0.00 42,000.00
20185 R AL 3,300.00 0.00 3,300.00
20194 AR 440 29,700.00 0.00 29,700.00
ARl 65,812.00 0.00 65,812.00
sk 49,812.00 0.00 49,812.00
e 16,000.00 0.00 16,000.00
Faullezk 12,500.00 0.00 12,500.00
Hith 1,657,200.00 0.00 1,657,200.00
BiEshRE AR 1,638,000.00 0.00 1,638,000.00
T 19,200.00 0.00 19,200.00
20214 19,200.00 0.00 19,200.00
& i 6,647,014.64 50,000.00 6,597,914.64
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0 |HIR&E : 0.00 0.00 787.59
1 [ThZE=. Eﬁﬁ’:ﬁi@ébué%ﬁ&éﬁi%% 2021-09-02 0.00 400.00 387.59| MFE4A
2 |fOEINER. WKECE 2021-09-06 0.00 21.20 366.39| #FL
3 [BH& (RERITIKF) 2021-09-08 2,500.00 0.00 2,866.39| HEL
4 UTMBLRAIA 4TI (20075X6) 2021-09-08 0.00 1,200.00 1,666.39| MEL
5 |fe i B85 b — R ER AR T3 2021-09-08 0.00 200.00 1,466.39| HMEL
6 |WRIE (RERITHRS) 2021-09-10 3,000.00 0.00 4,466.39| MBIRL
7 TR BRFE4N) £W 3 (BLAXS05T) 2021-09-10 0.00 3,050.00 1,416.39| MFELL
8 |[fHhamfnoiiAAkT (205X28) 2021-09-17 0.00 560.00 856.39| HBH
9 |HMERBZIER 2021-09-18 0.00 60.00 796.39| MEAL
10 |[fHEHRIFWELL2E 2021-09-18 0.00 93.60 702.79| S
11 (R A MR2FEX2TE 2021-09-26 0.00 84.80 617.99| #REEHk
12 |fifeh s P EE53 54 £20200703-09077K 3% 2021-09-29 0.00 260.46 357.53| ME4L
13 |RIE CRERTIKS) 2021-09-30 800.00 0.00 1,157.53| HMEL
14 |[fHMZSSMAFEBERTHB) (10078X7) 2021-09-30 0.00 700.00 457.53| HEL
& i 6,300.00 6,630.06
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0 |HEtIARE | 0.00 0.00 15,325,565.10

1 [ FHARSAMTIE 2021-09-03 0.00 11,635.36 15,313,929.74 | FiF 4
2 | AANRSAHIE 2021-09-03 0.00 9,851.01 15,304,078.73 | BB
3 |[HI{EARBAMTE 2021-09-03 0.00 2,500.00 15,301,578.73 | HiEZ 4
4 |FRAEEEERIGN TEARSHIH | 2021-09-03 0.00 9,700.00 15,291,878.73 | i 4L
5 |[HIRFRANESRAR B BB TR 2021-09-03 0.00 8,000.00 15,283,878.73 | ¥/
6 gﬁ%ﬁ%%#@atﬂﬁﬁimﬁwlﬂ 2021-09-03 0.00 3,500.00 15,280,378.73| Hb
T (A AESA M HIiER 2021-09-06 0.00 328.22 15,280,050.51 [ E L
8 |rzEa AR T A A 2021-09-08 19,169.60 0.00 15,299,220.11 | i 4L
9 |BEgEMBmARIA 4 2021-09-08 5,330.00 0.00 15,304,550.11 | #iF 4L
10 |WEiE8-9 A 44 2021-09-08 2,600.00 0.00 15,307,150.11 | i F 4L
11 |[WEREFEREABCHGEE 2021-09-08 10,490.00 0.00 15,317,640.11 | B E 4
12 Wbk R M S AT A il s 2021-09-08 20,302.00 0.00 15,337,942.11 | B 4L
13 KBSt EARSH208-9519F % 2021-09-08 3,203.00 0.00 15,341,145.11 | BB 4
14 |[EERBHEATIA2A-10A21HHEE 2021-09-08 21,170.00 0.00 15,362,315.11 | Fi B4
15 (WERREFARIA S 2021-09-08 20,160.00 0.00 15,382,475.11 | HiFE 4L
16 |M-FPUR4A T RMER12859H 0TS 2021-09-08 10,000.00 0.00 15,302,475.11 | BEF 4L
17 |WRFRFAS A S 2021-09-08 4,936.00 0.00 15,397,411.11 | BiF 4L
18 |lminmes A8 A % 2021-09-08 29.24 0.00 15,397,440.35 | HiEL
19 |[WRnmaga w8 A mARKaR 2021-09-08 8.60 0.00 15,397,448.95 | M4
20 | A Mg ATIBAL6-310 4 2021-09-08 1,118.50 0.00 15,398,567.45 | #iF A
21 |[fHEE R SRS (D8T) R HUEFI & 2021-09-08 0.00 1,000.00 15,397,567.45 | MiEZ 4L
2 (0¥ BLEZAFREMBIESE290:200 | 5591.09.08 0.00 58,000.00 15,339,567.45 | BT
23 |fTRREGO A A ARFMNIG (1987EX303 ) 2021-09-08 0.00 50,994.00 15,279,573.45| B E AL
24 |fTHRAE 128 B 5 A B SRR BT 55 3 2021-09-08 0.00 1,500.00 15,278,073.45| #/b &
25 |4 CREHRATIRS) 2021-09-08 0.00 2,500.00 15,275,573.45 | B4
26 é‘%ﬁm‘%ﬁ(”az)mﬁ)\ﬁﬁmmﬁ( 2021-09-09 0.00 10,000.00 15,265,573.45 | BT 4L
27 |48 A B ET 2021-09-10 0.00 86,993.59 15,178,579.86 | B
28 |{38H t 53t 2021-09-10 0.00 150,659.95 15,027,919.91 | FUBE
29 (fI8EHHRER. HE AFMGEF WM 2021-09-10 0.00 10,439.23 15,017,480.68 | F L
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30 ﬁm-@:‘%@%ﬁ'ﬁﬂzﬁﬁ'(ﬁ)\) 2021-09-10 0.00 5,976.12 15,011,504.56 | E#U
31 |fJ9A ﬁ%ﬁ%)&ﬁ%ﬁﬁiﬁ%&(u) 2021-09-10 0.00 9.18 15,011,495.38 | FIBUHE
32 RO (RAMATHS) 2021-09-10 0.00 3,000.00 15,008,495.38 | i F LL
33 |[fTRARITOAK I EER 2021-09-13 0.00 30.00 15,008,465.38 | iZE 4L
3¢ |UAE9A il 2021-09-13 4,964.00 0.00 15,013,429.38 | MiF 4L
35 |WefAIEs A 45 e Bt 2021-09-13 357.00 0.00 15,013,786.38 | i Z 4L
36 |/ 48 A i ARk L BE 2021-09-13 105.00 0.00 15,013,891.38 | iE 4L
37 | me A A 2021-09-13 4,128.00 0.00 15,018,019.38 | HiZ 4L
38 |beidbR & 7-8 B trimih &5 H 3% 2021-09-13 18,240.00 0.00 15,036,259.38 | AE 4L
39 |WeHidbm&7-8 A 4R 2021-09-13 946.00 0.00 15,037,205.38 | BiE 4
40 |HeidbRi 42021429 A 1-9 B it & A 2 2021-09-13 2,736.00 0.00 15,039,041.38 | FE L
41 |[BRMETT-8 A S 2021-09-14 9,912.00 0.00 15,049,853.38 | MiZ AL
42 |k s E AT H T4 (5353-61%) 2021-09-14 42,057.00 0.00 15,091,910.38 | HiF 4L
43 |WeRE e H AR5 A M ARd (535 1-24K) 2021-09-14 34,223.00 0.00 15,126,133.38 | Mt E A
44 (WEEREE ARG A B4 (495) 2021-09-14 85,000.00 0.00 15,211,133.38 | ¥ F 4
45 (W RHEE A RS A i (4TS5 ) 2021-09-14 12,000.00 0.00 15,223,133.38 |[#iE 4L
46 (R E ARSA B (G1S) 2021-09-14 105,000.00 0.00 15,328,133.38 | HiZ 4L
47 B EESERATSH Gt 2021-09-14 47.60 0.00 15,328,180.98 | BE A
48 |WrEEERARS AR ARKER 2021-09-14 14.00 0.00 15,328,194.98 | HiF 4
49 |BrEE ST E A RO R A E 2021-09-14 4,934.00 0.00 15,333,128.98| B4
50 |riEis s oAb E A T8 F AR B 2021-09-14 601.80 0.00 15,333,730.78 | HiE 4L
51 |rimmzeli b A T8 A r A3t | 2021-00-14 177.00 0.00 15,333,907.78 | $RELL
52 |fdTkeko A gyl R 2 2021-09-14 0.00 16,500.00 15,317,407.78| B F 4L
83 {32 AR I B AR AL & 2021-09-14 0.00 1,950.00 15,315,457.78 | R Besk
54  |{I WS N ALER AR M2 — & 2021-09-14 0.00 1,950.00 15,313,507.78 | HiE 4L
55 [{Fpi s mfit b T4EESR (B0X4UR) 2021-09-14 0.00 200.00 15,313,307.78 | FBLA
56 |{THEEARIELE (B54) FHURFI& 2021-09-15 0.00 1,000.00 15,312,307.78 | $i 4L
57 |2 E s p 0o 4 2021-09-16 10,378.00 0.00 15,322,685.78 | #iE 4
58 |MoiMi s F I 8 A 4 s 3 2021-09-16 870.40 0.00 15,323,556.18 | M F 4L
59 | EHFE I P L8 A B AREKER 2021-09-16 256.00 0.00 15,323,812.18 | BiE 4L

g2 dkem  TENHMEA: 2021-10-15

(@824 |




W7 W X B M AR

SN 202149 A
WEHSL: KX FREBRBEEEFBREIL Ml 7T
Pri W = | AW | KA&M | xhe®m | & W | &BFA
60 4&%&#@*@7—9%}@&(3634)13) 2021-09-16 10,902.00 0.00 16,334,714.18 | BiF 4
61 g;ﬁ"ﬁwﬁgﬁﬁﬁﬁ%@omﬁsommw 2021-09-16 2,250.00 0.00 15,336,964.18| B4
62 |WAhEART-8 3 S (—HE5F) 2021-09-16 7,200.00 0.00 15,344,164.18| $iZ 40
63 (WM EBIRT-8 A il (—#EL0R) 2021-09-16 3,780.00 0.00 15,347,944.18 | i 4L
64 |IARBEIRT-8H Mr S (—HE6F) 2021-09-16 7,440.00 0.00 15,355,384.18 | $iE 4L
65 |fTRREMELEA (A66) & L R¥LRERME 2021-09-17 0.00 1,000.00 15,354,384.18| i 4
66 |WEBRIRERS AT TH S R 2021-09-18 4,128.00 0.00 15,358,512.18 | #i 34T
67 |ESRERSATTAGHEGF) 2021-09-18 4,128.00 0.00 15,362,640.18 | B F 4L
68 |WEBKREREATTARHE6F) 2021-09-18 5,779.00 0.00 15,368,419.18 | B E 4L
69 |WEBREMRFAFTAMRHEETF) 2021-09-18 7,280.00 0.00 15,375,699.18 | i 4
70 |[#EMEEARIAHHE 2021-09-18 2,237.00 0.00 15,377,936.18| BiF 4L
71 g*ﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁﬁgﬁwg'wmmﬂ 2021-09-18 2,467.00 0.00 15,380,403.18| BiE 4L
72 |BURARFA6 A 4 T 2021-09-18 13.60 0.00 15,380,416.78 | HiZ2 4L
73 iR ZRFE6 A 1A Pk H 3R 2021-09-18 4,00 0.00 15,380,420.78 | BiE 4
74 |BURARFRS A e 3k 2021-09-18 217.60 0.00 15,380,638.38 | BiF4L
75 |BCBARFH8 A Ak i B 2021-09-18 64.40 0.00 15,380,702.78 | #F 4L
76 ;ﬁﬂﬁ&zozwl—sﬁ{5}%@5(1398)\){1200;—5 2021-09-18 0.00 1,677,600.00 13,703,102.78| B4
77 WSS R AT S-TH RS (13F) 2021-09-22 11,979.00 0.00 13,715,081.78 |l FE 4
78 | IR AR S A FI5-T A 4 R (14F) 2021-09-22 14,256.00 ' 0.00 13,720,337.78 | #iE 4
79 |{FEREIE63S R A AR T e T B 2021-09-22 0.00 1,516.00 13,727,821.78| HEH
80 [{HBHEFRALEHISEMSETRERRILS 2021-09-22 0.00 10,000.00 13,717,821.78 | M4
81 |{JIe3EEk A PR (605 L EEA2900) 2021-09-22 0.00 13,050.00 13,704,771.78 | %
82 MLk A PhEk (B RAFRIBN) 2021-09-22 0.00 4,320.00 13,700,451.78 | #h/b &
83 |{IMaFLrhk Ak (TEARBA) 2021-09-22 0.00 360.00 13,700,091.78 | #/b 5
84 ;ﬁi@s@}gnﬁmim%(w; UEZAI0N 1 5001.00-22 0.00 15,457.00 13,684,634.78 | bhsb i
85 |{MgSLIEmETE Ak (B RARRIBAN) 2021-09-22 0.00 5,116.80 13,679,517.98| fr/bHE
86 |{HMEAERETEAE Ak (TIEARBA) 2021-09-22 0.00 426.40 13,679,091.58 | #h/b-2:
87 |[HRm@iTE AL E =R L 2021-09-23 1,241.72 0.00 13,680,333.30 | $iF 4L
88 %Mﬁﬁ%)\ﬁ"‘*‘%agﬁ B=FEA 2021-09-23 66.74 0.00 13,680,400.04 [ Z 4T
89 BT NFFRRIK P B =R R 2021-09-23 8,022.19 0.00 13,688,422.23 | #iZ 4L
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90 |KA&BERIIA ﬁ}%ﬂﬁ 2021-09-23 3,203.00 0.00 13,691,625.23 | fiE4L
91 |Himitee. %Jwﬁ‘:‘?.:?eﬁﬂﬁﬁﬁf_. gt 2021-09-23 28,600.00 0.00 13,720,225.23 | # 4L
92 tﬁzr&ﬁi’%ﬁﬁ%)\ﬁz&%ﬁéégﬂa 2021-09-23 2,831.03 0.00 13,723,056.26 | BiE 4
93 |KRBEBITHARGREB=FEHNE 2021-09-23 234.13 0.00 13,7283,290.39 | #iFE 4L
94 |{FehLIUBET8 S ARS8 A Bt 2021-09-24 0.00 11,979.41 13,711,310.98 | HiE 4
95 |[fTHRIEERTES ApaRE (2-34) 8 Bt 2021-09-24 0.00 825.50 13,710,485.48 | B F 4L
96 |{T7AANE91S (TRkin) 8 A R 2021-09-24 0.00 7.70 13,710,477.78 | MiE L
97 |{AFIEL1205 M CEAFL) 8 B3 2021-09-24 0.00 69.32 13,710,408.46 | HiZ 4L
98 [{TARMEIS (BEAHL)8H B 2021-09-24 0.00 34.31 13,710,374.15| BE 4L
99 |fiEEiE63 T B (k) 8 8 Bak 2021-09-24 0.00 108.53 13,710,265.62 | BiE 4
100 [iEiesS i (s 8 A ik 2021-09-24 0.00 131.63 13,710,133.99| AT 4L
101 |fAF0dIR &R (7 /8E) 8 A B2 2021-09-24 0.00 9.90 13,710,124.09 | HiE 4
102 |[f+AFE1205 M8 H Bk 2021-09-24 0.00 6.81 13,710,117.28| BAFT 4L
103 [rRiEE128 58 Hra s 2021-09-24 0.00 671.07 13,709,446.21 | HiE 4
104 |[fHASHEpARE (2-38) 20210704-09047K 3% 2021-09-24 0.00 34.32 13,709,411.89 | B4
105 |fdep il Eka7 57K 2k 2021-09-24 0.00 9.60 13,709,402.29 | #i3Z 4T
106 |{477 M35 2 —20210708-09047K 3% 2021-09-24 0.00 97.24 13,709,305.05 | #iE 4L
107 {475 244510752 —20210708-09047K 32 2021-09-24 0.00 21.72 13,709,283.33 | BE 4L
108 |KBisRE A T-9 B s (ZH#13F) 2021-09-26 14,850.00 10.00 13,724,133.33 | i EA
109 |HOGARLA T 7-9A e (SH14F) 2021-09-26 14,850.00 0.00 13,738,983.33 | MiF 4L
110 Wi JE A RI8 A 43t 2021-09-26 588.20 0.00 13,739,571.53 | M F A
111 |BRAFEA TSR G ARKED 2021-09-26 173.00 0.00 13,739,744.53 | i
112 |BEE44E9 A s 2021-09-26 3,780.00 0.00 13,743,524.53| i 4L
113 |iHedu iy A FS-9A #ifld: Q2 —) 2021-09-27 7,294.00 0.00 13,750,818.53 | T4
114 |t A RS- 9AMHlE 2Rz D) 2021-09-27 3,192.00 0.00 13,754,010.53 | #iZ 4L
115 |WBHT20204E 128 a3 2021-09-27 156.40 0.00 13,754,166.93 | HiZF 4
116 [ /EARIT20205E12 B 43 ARk 3k 2021-09-27 119.60 0.00 13.754,é36.53 WEL
117 |/ fmiT20214E2-8 A fa ik 2021-09-27 2,477.00 0.00 13,756,763.53 | $iE 4L
118 | B armiTe-8 A ARkt 2021-09-27 763.00 0.00 13,757,526.53 | FiZE 4L
119 L&fﬂm%/’*\ﬁjw&ﬁi%mﬁm%m 2021-09-27 680.00 0.00 13,758,206.53 | i FE 4L
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120 %g”m%&ﬂﬁWﬁi%w%mﬁ%ﬁ}'.mmngw 671.07 0.00 13,758,877.60| B4
121 [BCHBFETRATTA R 2021-09-27 85.00 0.00 13,758,962.60 | #iF 4L
122 BABEITHATTH - AFEK R 3R 2021-09-27 25.00 0.00 13,758,987.60 | HiE L
123 |[WE=EATHE1T8 A i 3 2021-09-27 30.60 0.00 13,759,018.20 | #iFZ 4T
124 B EATHITSA A RRK R 2021-09-27 9.00 0.00 13,759,027.20 | BiE4L
125 |WeRIEATEL AR TA MR 2021-09-27 935.00 0.00 13,759,962.20 | i E 4L
126 |WFIETEALAT TR ARKER 2021-09-27 275.00 0.00 13,760,237.20 | BiEL
127 |BFFETRLATRSH s 2021-09-27 805.80 0.00 13,761,043.00 | HE 4
128 |WFIEATREL A RS A A REKE IR 2021-09-27 237.00 0.00 13,761,280.00 | FRE4L
129 |BE=FATRITT-9OA S 2021-09-27 7,365.00 0.00 13,768,645.00 | HiF 4L
130 [WFIFEATRLART-9A e 2021-09-27 15,396.00 0.00 13,784,041.00 | FRF 4L
131 gg%ﬁf%%@“f%%%%ﬁmﬁmi 2021-09-27 0.00 3,973.00 13,780,068.00| /it
150 [SPABIREEPGS) SHLOERRERIS0 | 2091.00.28 300.00 0.00 13,780,368.00 | BiZ4T
iy [SFOUORCWISTEA LOHBEFERIS0 | 50210928 300.00 0.00 13,780,668.00 | B4
134 gﬁ@(gmwee)gmza@@$ (150K 2021-09-28 450.00 0.00 13,781,118.00 | EiF 4L
135 |BOCBRIEARIAGHE 2021-09-29 4,961.00 0.00 13,786,079.00 | HiFE 4L
136 |WiCimEiEEA R A et 2021-09-29 218.96 0.00 13,786,207.96 | aE 4
137 |BoCimEEA RS At ARk 2021-09-29 64.40 0.00 13,786,362.36 | i E 4L
138 |lZEA EHARSA TS 2021-09-30 19,169.60 0.00 13,805,531.96 | MiE A
139 | £ AT RIEIHE5S2020ET HFERE | 2021-09-30 12,096.10 0.00 13,817,628.06 | #iF AL
140 | £ATFREIHEE552020F8 A HHAE | 2021-09-30 46,442.90 0.00 13,864,070.96 | #iF 4L
141 |k g sl AR TR 4 2021-09-30 28,600.00 0.00 13,892,670.96| Fi 4L
142 | RIA BrERRITSET RIGR 2021-09-30 0.00 54,769.60 13,837,901.36 | #h/h ik
143 (fFFHAROA# LH 2021-09-30 0.00 11,635.36 13,826,266.00 | iE 4L
144 |[fHhHANRIAHTE 2021-09-30 0.00 11,117.68 13,815,148.32 | #iF 4L
145 [t T{EAROAHILE 2021-09-30 0.00 2,500.00 13,812,648.32 | B AL
146 | AAEEEE RGN THEANRIA THE | 2021-09-30 0.00 9,300.00 13,803,348.32 | #iE 4L
147 |{234 CREHRTIKS) 2021-09-30 0.00 800.00 13,802,548.32 | HiZ 4L
148 |{FAROB HrEFRI TS EST RIS 2021-09-30 0.00 141.60 13,802,406.72 | #iF 4L
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